
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

312 
44 

179 
602 
810 

77 
3 

20 
85 
49 
22 

17 
2 

Name 

FELAPPI  Davide 
VENESIA  Wiliam 
PIOVANI  Alessandro 
PISARRA   Marco 
MURA  Giampiero 
SETTINIERE Giuseppe 
MODENA  Andrea 
IANNELLO  Fabio 
TERRENO  Davide 
VILLANI  Francesco 
IERARDI  Simone 

QUATTRINI  Thomas 
FUMERO  Daniele 

Class 

EXP 600 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
RK 1000 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
WC 
RK 600 

EXP 600 
RK 1000 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

2 

Total Tm 

10:46.145 
10:46.990 
10:47.919 
10:54.131 
11:10.059 
11:11.188 
11:12.301 
11:19.846 
11:20.360 
11:26.577 
11:30.022 

2:31.405 

Diff 

0.845 
1.774 
7.986 

23.914 
25.043 
26.156 
33.701 
34.215 
40.432 
43.877 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.845 
0.929 
6.212 

15.928 
1.129 
1.113 
7.545 
0.514 
6.217 
3.445 

Model/Engine 

HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
Ducati 
APRILIA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

HONDA 
APRILIA 

Best Tm 

1:09.778 
1:10.429 
1:10.818 
1:11.267 
1:13.842 
1:13.081 
1:12.723 
1:14.124 
1:14.276 
1:13.675 
1:15.397 

1:13.930 

Best Speed 

121,242 
120,121 
119,461 
118,709 
114,569 
115,762 
116,332 
114,133 
113,900 
114,829 
112,206 

114,433 
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.845 

Avg. Speed 

117,837 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.778 

Best Speed 

121,242 

Best Lap by 

312 - FELAPPI  Davide 
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Trofei MES 4 Round 
CRV 

Gara 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:10:37 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

28/07/2024 12:10 


